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Idaho Professional 
Standards Commission 

2024-2025 Meeting Dates 

Thursday, September 19 – Friday, September 20, 2024   

Thursday, December 5 – Friday, December 6, 2024 (Virtual)   

Thursday, February 6 – Friday, February 7 2025 (Virtual)   

Thursday, April 10 – Friday, April 11, 2025 

Thursday, June 12 – Friday, June 13, 2025 
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